
GOALSCORER COUPON
Southampton v Leicester Man City v Salford City Aston Villa v Newcastle Liverpool v Brighton

SAT 3:00PM First Last Anytime SAT 3:00PM First Last Anytime SAT 5:45PM First Last Anytime SAT 8:00PM First Last Anytime
RICHARDS D
DAKA P
AYEW J
MAVIDIDI S
MUKASA D
DE CORDOVA-REID B
FATAWU I
THOMAS S
JAMES J
MONGA J
PAGE L
RAMSEY A
STEWART R
ARCHER C
AZAZ F
ROBINSON J
SCIENZA L
MATSUKI K
EDOZIE S
FELLOWS T
CHARLES S
MANNING R
WILLIAMS B
BREE J
DRAW 0-0

8/1
8/1
9/1
9/1
11/1
12/1
12/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
18/1
20/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
7/1
7/1
8/1

10/1
11/1
14/1
14/1
16/1
16/1
12/1

8/1
8/1
9/1
9/1
11/1
12/1
12/1
12/1
14/1
16/1
20/1
20/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
7/1
7/1
8/1

10/1
11/1
14/1
14/1
16/1
16/1

5/2
5/2
3/1
3/1
7/2
4/1
4/1
4/1
5/1
5/1
7/1
7/1

13/8
7/4
2/1
2/1
9/4
5/2

10/3
7/2
5/1
5/1
6/1
6/1

HAALAND E
MARMOUSH O
SEMENYO A
FODEN P
CHERKI R
MCAIDOO R
NYPAN SVERRE H
REIJNDERS T
HESKEY R
SAMBA T
DOKU J
SAVINHO
GRAYDON R
STOCKTON C
UDOH D
BORINI F
SIRI N
BIRD J
HARRIS K
WOODBURN B
CESAY K
CURRAN-NICHOLLS J
KYRELL M
JORGE G
DRAW 0-0

13/8
10/3
4/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
8/1
8/1

28/1
28/1
28/1
33/1
33/1
40/1
40/1
40/1
50/1
50/1
55/1
60/1
50/1

13/8
10/3
4/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
8/1
8/1

28/1
28/1
28/1
33/1
33/1
40/1
40/1
40/1
50/1
55/1
55/1
60/1

1/5
4/7
4/6

10/11
11/10
6/5
6/5
11/8
5/4
5/4
6/4

13/8
8/1
8/1
8/1
9/1

10/1
9/1
11/1
11/1
14/1
18/1
14/1
14/1

WATKINS O
ABRAHAM T
ROGERS M
BUENDIA STATI E
BAILEY L
MADJO B
ELLIOTT H
SANCHO J
BARKLEY R
MCGINN J
ONANA A
YOURI T
WISSA Y
WOLTEMADE N
BARNES H
OSULA W
NEAVE S
GORDON A
GUIMARAES B
ELANGA A
MURPHY J
RAMSEY J
JOELINTON
WILLOCK J
DRAW 0-0

5/1
5/1
6/1
8/1

10/1
10/1
11/1
11/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
14/1
6/1
6/1
8/1
8/1
9/1

10/1
11/1
12/1
14/1
16/1
18/1
18/1
12/1

5/1
5/1
6/1
8/1

10/1
10/1
11/1
11/1
12/1
14/1
16/1
14/1
6/1
6/1
8/1
8/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
12/1
14/1
16/1
18/1
18/1

6/4
6/4

15/8
5/2

10/3
10/3
7/2
7/2
4/1
5/1
5/1
5/1

15/8
7/4
5/2
5/2
3/1
3/1
7/2
4/1
4/1
6/1
6/1
7/1

EKITIKE H
GAKPO C
SALAH M
CHIESA F
NGUMOHA R
SZOBOSZLAI D
WIRTZ F
GORDON K
JONES C
MAC ALLISTER A
NYONI T
GRAVENBERCH R
WELBECK D
KOSTOULAS C
ORIOLA N
MINTEH Y
GOMEZ D
MITOMA K
RUTTER G
O'RILEY M
HOWELL H
AYARI Y
GROSS P
DE CUYPER M
DRAW 0-0

10/3
4/1
5/1
6/1
7/1
8/1
8/1
9/1

12/1
12/1
12/1
16/1
8/1

10/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
14/1
14/1
16/1
16/1
20/1
22/1
22/1
16/1

7/2
4/1
5/1
6/1
7/1
8/1
8/1
9/1

12/1
12/1
12/1
16/1
8/1

10/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
14/1
12/1
16/1
16/1
20/1
22/1
22/1

10/11
11/10
5/4
7/4
2/1
5/2
9/4
5/2
4/1
7/2
7/2
5/1
9/4
3/1
4/1
5/1
5/1
4/1
4/1
5/1
5/1
7/1
7/1
7/1

Birmingham v Leeds Grimsby v Wolves Oxford v Sunderland Stoke v Fulham
SUN 12:00PM First Last Anytime SUN 1:30PM First Last Anytime SUN 2:00PM First Last Anytime SUN 2:00PM First Last Anytime

CALVERT-LEWIN D
NMECHA L
PIROE J
OKAFOR N
GNONTO D
AARONSON B
BUONANOTTE FACUNDO V
JAMES D
STACH A
CHAMBERS S
TANAKA A
LONGSTAFF S
PRISKE FLYGER A
STANSFIELD J
DUCKSCH M
KYOGO
BATEMAN B
MENZI M
OSMAN I
VICENTE ROBLES C
ROBERTS P
FUJIMOTO K
DOYLE T
PAIK S
DRAW 0-0

7/2
6/1
6/1
7/1
8/1
9/1
9/1
9/1
11/1
14/1
14/1
16/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
8/1

10/1
11/1
11/1
11/1
12/1
14/1
18/1
18/1
10/1

4/1
6/1
6/1
7/1
8/1
9/1
9/1
8/1
11/1
14/1
14/1
16/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
7/1

10/1
11/1
11/1
11/1
14/1
14/1
20/1
18/1

6/5
15/8
2/1
5/2
5/2
3/1
3/1
11/4
7/2
5/1
5/1
6/1
9/4
9/4
9/4
5/2

10/3
4/1
7/2
7/2
4/1
5/1
7/1
7/1

COOK A
KABIA J
SOONSUP-BELL J
VERNAM C
SMITH E
AMALUZOR J
GARDNER C
GREEN K
KHOURI E
WALKER J
GILSENAN Z
BURNS D
ARMSTRONG A
AROKODARE T
HWANG H
MANE M
EDOZIE T
BELLEGARDE J
GONZALEZ E
GOMES RODRIGO M
GOMES ANGEL A
SUTHERLAND E
GOMES J
KREJCI JR L
DRAW 0-0

10/1
10/1
12/1
12/1
14/1
16/1
16/1
16/1
16/1
16/1
20/1
20/1
4/1
4/1
5/1
5/1
7/1
8/1
8/1
9/1
11/1
11/1
14/1
14/1
14/1

9/1
10/1
12/1
12/1
14/1
16/1
16/1
16/1
16/1
18/1
20/1
20/1
4/1
4/1
5/1
5/1
7/1
8/1
8/1
9/1
11/1
11/1
14/1
14/1

3/1
3/1
4/1
4/1
6/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
7/1
8/1

11/10
11/10
6/4

13/8
9/4
5/2
5/2
11/4
7/2
7/2
5/1
5/1

BROBBEY B
ISIDOR W
MAYENDA E
ANGULO RAMIREZ NILSON D
TALBI C
TRAORE B
DIARRA MOUHAMADOU H
LE FEE E
MUNDLE R
JONES H
RIGG C
TA BI J
HARRIS MARK T
O'DONKOR G
LANKSHEAR W
JIN-WOO J
DONLEY J
PRELEC N
PLACHETA P
EMAKHU A
BRANNAGAN C
MILLS S
MISSANGA M
ROMENY O
DRAW 0-0

4/1
4/1
5/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
8/1
8/1
8/1
9/1
9/1
11/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
11/1
11/1
11/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
14/1
14/1
14/1
8/1

4/1
4/1
5/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
8/1
8/1
8/1
9/1
9/1
11/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
11/1
12/1
12/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
14/1
14/1
14/1

11/8
6/4
7/4
5/2
9/4
9/4
3/1
3/1
3/1
7/2

10/3
4/1

10/3
7/2
7/2
4/1
4/1
4/1
5/1
6/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
6/1

MANHOEF M
SMIT M
THOMAS S
BOZENIK R
CISSE L
RAK-SAKYI J
BAKER L
BAE J
RIGO T
SMITH W
N'ZONZI S
CURLEY R
JIMENEZ R
MUNIZ R
KUSI-ASARE J
WILSON H
EMILE SMITH R
CHUKWUEZE S
BOBB O
KEVIN
KING J
RIDGEON S
IWOBI A
SESSEGNON R
DRAW 0-0

9/1
9/1

10/1
11/1
11/1
12/1
14/1
16/1
20/1
25/1
25/1
28/1
4/1
4/1
5/1
5/1
7/1
7/1
8/1
8/1
8/1

10/1
11/1
12/1
10/1

10/1
9/1

10/1
11/1
11/1
12/1
14/1
16/1
22/1
25/1
25/1
28/1
4/1
4/1
5/1
5/1
7/1
7/1
8/1
8/1
8/1

10/1
11/1
12/1

10/3
3/1

10/3
4/1
4/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
8/1
9/1

10/1
11/1
6/4
11/8
7/4
7/4
5/2
5/2
11/4
11/4
11/4
10/3
4/1
5/1

Arsenal v Wigan Macclesfield FC v Brentford
SUN 4:30PM First Last Anytime MON 7:30PM First Last Anytime

TAYLOR J
BETTONI H
COSTELLOE D
MOSELEY A
SAYDEE C
VICKERS C
ASAMOAH M
HUNGBO J
MCMANAMAN C
MURRAY F
WRIGHT C
RODRIGUES RAPHAEL B
GYOKERES V
JESUS
HAVERTZ K
SAKA B
BAILEY-JOSEPH B
TROSSARD L
EZE E
MADUEKE N
MARTINELLI G
MERINO M
ODEGAARD M
IBRAHIM I
DRAW 0-0

22/1
25/1
25/1
28/1
28/1
33/1
33/1
33/1
40/1
40/1
40/1
50/1
3/1

10/3
4/1
4/1
5/1
5/1
5/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
8/1
9/1

33/1

22/1
25/1
25/1
28/1
28/1
40/1
33/1
33/1
40/1
40/1
40/1
50/1
3/1

10/3
4/1
7/2
5/1
5/1
6/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
8/1
9/1

6/1
7/1
7/1
8/1
8/1

10/1
9/1

10/1
12/1
11/1
11/1
16/1
4/7
4/6
5/6
8/11

11/10
11/10
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4

15/8
9/4

THIAGO I
LEWIS-POTTER K
OUATTARA D
SCHADE K
DONOVAN R
NELSON R
BENTT L
DAMSGAARD M
JENSEN M
YARMOLIUK Y
JANELT V
HENDERSON J
GALE J
CLARE T
MELLOR D
WOLTMAN M
BUCKLEY-RICKETTS I
DAWSON P
DUFFY L
JOHNSON J
KAY J
MICHAEL S
OSBORNE E
DOS SANTOS C
DRAW 0-0

9/4
4/1
5/1
5/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
9/1

10/1
12/1
16/1
18/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
16/1
18/1
20/1
20/1
20/1
22/1
22/1
25/1
28/1
20/1

9/4
4/1
4/1
6/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
9/1
9/1

12/1
14/1
18/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
16/1
18/1
20/1
20/1
20/1
22/1
22/1
28/1
28/1

1/2
11/10
6/5
6/4
6/4
6/5

13/8
5/2
3/1
4/1
5/1
6/1
4/1
5/1
4/1
5/1
6/1
7/1
6/1
6/1
7/1
7/1
9/1

10/1

Stake

0.50 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

6.00 8.00 10.00 20.00 25.00 40.00

50.00 100.00 200.00 400.00 500.00 1000.00

Bet Type
Singles Doubles Trebles 4-Folds

5-Folds 6-Folds 7-Folds Accumulator

Yankee Lucky 15 Lucky 31 Lucky 63

CONFIRM 
SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM SLIP 
STAKE: Stake

CHECK OUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS AND CASH BACK OFFERS IN STORE EVERY DAY. PLEASE SEE SCREENS OR ASK 
STAFF FOR DETAILS.

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.

1

994510 297345


